SHEPLER’S
2024 Cruise Schedul

DATE

Tuesday, June 4
Wednesday, June 5
Sunday, June 9
Thursday, June 13
Saturday, June 15
Thursday, June 20
Thursday, June 20
Monday, June 24
Friday, June 28

Friday, July 5
Monday, July 8
Thursday, July 11
Monday, July 15
Wednesday, July 17
Monday, July 22
Wednesday, July 24
Tuesday, July 30
Tuesday, July 30

Wednesday, August 7
Saturday, August 10
Sunday, August 11
Monday, August 12
Tuesday, August 13
Saturday, August 17
Sunday, August 18
Wednesday, August 21
Tuesday, August 27
Friday, August 30

Sunday, September 1
Thursday, September 5
Sunday, September 8

CRUISE

Lighthouse
Lighthouse
Lighthouse
Lighthouse
Lighthouse
Lighthouse
Night Sky

Lighthouse
Lighthouse

Night Sky
Night Sky
Lighthouse
Lighthouse
Lighthouse
Lighthouse
Lighthouse
Lighthouse
Night Sky

Lighthouse
Lighthouse
Night Sky
Night Sky
Night Sky
Night Sky
Lighthouse
Lighthouse
Lighthouse
Lighthouse

DEPART & RETURN

7:30-10:30 Am
1:30 - 6:30 Pm
2:00 - 5:00 P
2:00 - 5:00 Pm
2:00 - 5:00 P
2:00 - 6:30 Pm
8:45-10:15pm
2:00 - 5:00 Pm
2:00 - 6:00 Pm

July

9:00 - 10:30 pm
9:00 - 10:30 pm
7:00 - 10:00 pm
2:00 - 6:30 Pm
2:00 - 6:00 Pm
2:00 - 5:00 pm
2:00 - 5:00 pm
2:00 - 6:30 Pm
9:00 - 10:30 pm

1:30 - 6:30 Pm
2:00 - 5:00 pm
11:00 pm — 1:00 Am
11:00 pm — 1:00 Am
11:00 pm — 1:00 Am
8:15-9:45pm
2:00 - 6:00 Pm
2:00 - 6:30 Pm
2:00 - 5:00 pm
2:00 - 6:30 pm

September

2:00 - 5:00 P
2:00 - 5:00 Pm
1:30 - 6:30 Pm

Lighthouse
Lighthouse
Lighthouse

TYPE

MORNING EAST
Les Cheneaux
WEST

WEST

WEST

Ext. WEST
Summer Solstice
EAST

Ext. EAST

Summer’s First New Moon
By the Light of the Silvery Moon
EVENING WEST

Ext. WEST

Ext. EAST

WEST

EAST

Ext. WEST

A Night of Falling Stars

Les Cheneaux
WEST

Midnight Meteor Shower
Midnight Meteor Shower
Midnight Meteor Shower
True Blue Moon
Ext. EAST

Ext. WEST

EAST

Ext. WEST

EAST
WEST

Les Cheneaux

East & West
Cruises

Adult: $75.00
Children 5-12
years: $44.00

4-hour

Cruises
Adult: $99.50
Children 5-12
years: $60.00

4.5-hour
Cruises
Adult: $105.00
Children 5-12
years: $61.50

Children under 5 ride free.
Reservations recommended. See Cruise FAOs page for cancellation and refund policy.

5-hour

Cruises
Adult: $118.00
Children 5-12
years: $66.00

Night Sky
Cruises
Adult: $46.00
Children 5-12
years: $46.00




